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1 1 0 Faris 1981 400 400 0 400 2 0 7/3/2025

2 5 3 Edis 1982 388 394 0 398 11 10 7/22/2025

3 6 3 Haris O 1988 385 400 0 397 8 12 7/22/2025

4 2 -2 Sale 1977 397 397 0 397 0 0

5 4 -1 Harun 1970 391 391 0 391 0 0

6 3 -3 Mirza 1981 394 393 -3 390 22 -4 8/15/2025

7 7 0 Amar Aj 1988 379 386 3 389 13 10 8/17/2025

8 8 0 Igor St 1975 382 389 0 388 6 6 7/20/2025

9 9 0 Faruk 1980 376 380 6 386 5 10 8/15/2025

10 21 11 Dino 1986 340 375 1 376 10 36 8/10/2025

11 16 5 Edin B 1980 358 374 -1 373 11 15 8/17/2025

12 10 -2 Marko 1984 373 373 0 373 0 0

13 12 -1 Robi 1977 367 367 0 367 0 0

14 11 -3 Meša 1996 370 369 -3 366 5 -4 7/31/2025

15 13 -2 Hare 1986 364 364 0 361 1 -3 6/18/2025

16 15 -1 Goran D 1980 361 358 -3 355 2 -6 8/10/2025

17 14 -3 Vedin 1973 355 364 0 355 0 0

18 18 0 Adnan B 1971 349 349 0 349 0 0

19 19 0 Edin Š 1963 346 346 0 343 1 -3 6/15/2025

20 20 0 Nedim H 1994 343 343 0 343 0 0

21 17 -4 Emir M 1985 352 341 -1 340 8 -12 8/10/2025

22 22 0 Damir 1991 337 337 0 337 6 0 8/11/2025

23 23 0 Dragan 1973 334 336 0 337 3 3 7/23/2025

24 24 0 Emin S 331 331 0 331 0 0

25 25 0 Mirza Meh 1987 328 328 0 328 3 0 7/22/2025

26 27 1 Luka B 1998 322 319 0 328 2 6 6/15/2025

27 26 -1 Amir 1978 325 325 0 325 0 0

28 31 3 Edin Sem 1984 310 320 1 321 3 11 8/17/2025

29 29 0 Milan 316 316 0 320 1 4 6/8/2025

30 28 -2 Arman P 1996 319 319 0 318 3 -1 8/6/2025

31 90 59 Alem 315 316 1 317 4 2 8/17/2025

32 30 -2 Sead 1967 313 313 0 313 0 0

33 32 -1 Siniša 1982 307 305 -1 304 3 -3 8/9/2025

34 33 -1 Edin Lj. 1975 304 304 0 303 1 -1 7/17/2025

35 35 0 Alem Dž 1973 301 301 0 301 4 0 8/11/2025

36 36 0 Tarik A 1992 298 298 0 298 0 0

37 37 0 Vladan 1999 295 295 0 295 0 0

38 38 0 Siniša Dž 1966 292 292 0 292 0 0

39 39 0 Kemal P 1980 289 289 0 288 1 -1 5/17/2025

40 40 0 Denin 1988 286 286 0 286 2 0 8/16/2025

41 63 22 Nermin Z 220 285 1 286 15 66 8/18/2025

42 41 -1 Mirza K 1979 283 283 0 283 1 0 7/6/2025

43 42 -1 Moamer 1975 280 280 0 280 0 0

44 47 3 Nenad 1980 268 268 0 277 1 9 5/14/2025

45 44 -1 Nebojsa P 1977 274 274 0 274 0 0

46 45 -1 Semir Š 1987 271 271 0 271 0 0

47 43 -4 Zaim 1971 277 271 0 268 3 -9 7/13/2025

48 48 0 Denis 1987 265 265 0 265 0 0

49 49 0 Nedim Đ 1983 256 256 0 265 1 9 4/16/2025

50 52 2 Admir Č 1987 250 262 3 265 16 15 8/13/2025

51 46 -5 Kenan B 1982 262 262 0 262 0 0

52 50 -2 Šeki 1957 259 259 0 259 0 0

53 53 0 Izo 1971 247 247 0 256 2 9 7/13/2025

54 56 2 Sead A 1984 241 250 -1 249 9 8 8/13/2025

55 55 0 Goran Š 1974 235 247 1 248 11 13 7/31/2025

56 54 -2 Muhamed 1971 244 244 0 244 0 0

57 60 3 Gianfranco 226 242 -1 241 4 15 8/10/2025

58 57 -1 Muhamed P 1995 238 238 -1 237 3 -1 8/17/2025

59 58 -1 Dženan Z 1978 232 232 0 232 0 0

60 59 -1 Amar Mem 2001 229 229 0 229 0 0

61 51 -10 Almir Č 1974 253 229 -1 228 16 -25 8/10/2025

62 62 0 Faruk D 1966 223 223 0 223 0 0

63 66 3 Igor K 210 219 0 218 2 8 6/15/2025

64 64 0 Ahmet K 1988 217 217 0 217 2 0 8/16/2025

65 61 -4 Dario 1977 214 214 0 215 2 1 6/15/2025

66 65 -1 Zlatko 1984 211 211 0 211 0 0

67 70 3 Emin 1996 196 200 0 209 5 13 6/21/2025

68 66 -2 Aman 1959 208 207 -1 206 4 -2 8/17/2025

69 67 -2 Goran Du 1985 205 205 0 204 2 -1 7/5/2025

70 68 -2 Ekrem 1980 202 202 0 201 1 -1 6/21/2025

71 77 6 Mirza H 1986 175 200 1 201 11 26 8/11/2025

72 69 -3 Muhamed H 1995 199 199 0 198 1 -1 5/12/2025
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73 71 -2 Almir 1988 193 193 0 193 0 0

74 72 -2 Kiki 190 193 0 190 3 0 7/20/2025

75 73 -2 Irnis 1985 187 190 0 187 2 0 7/19/2025

76 74 -2 Filip 1999 184 183 0 182 2 -2 6/16/2025

77 76 -1 Alen 1978 178 178 0 177 1 -1 5/22/2025

78 75 -3 Sejo 1983 181 178 -3 175 11 -6 8/17/2025

79 78 -1 Slaven 1975 172 172 0 172 0 0

80 79 -1 Irfan 169 169 0 169 0 0

81 81 0 Dragan Č 1980 163 167 0 169 5 6 7/12/2025

82 80 -2 Muhamed Dž 1981 166 166 0 166 0 0

83 99 16 Edah 139 156 9 165 8 26 7/31/2025

84 82 -2 Sandro 1979 160 160 0 160 0 0

85 91 6 Adis 136 150 9 159 7 23 8/17/2025

86 83 -3 Kenan H 1987 157 157 0 156 1 -1 7/11/2025

87 84 -3 Elvedin Juka 1981 154 153 0 152 2 -2 6/29/2025

88 85 -3 Dalibor 1979 151 151 0 151 0 0

89 86 -3 Mensur 148 146 -1 145 3 -3 8/3/2025

90 87 -3 Adnan Kul 1991 145 145 0 145 0 0

91 34 -57 Cera 1973 142 142 0 142 0 0

92 97 5 Almir Šeh 1970 136 136 0 136 0 0

93 95 2 Adnan K 133 133 0 133 0 0

94 92 -2 Haris S 1962 127 127 0 127 0 0

95 88 -7 Adi 1991 124 124 0 124 0 0

96 89 -7 Edis K 1998 121 121 0 121 0 0

97 96 -1 Nenad B 1986 109 109 0 117 1 8 5/9/2025

98 91 -7 Fariz 1961 115 115 0 115 1 0 7/22/2025

99 98 -1 Boris 130 115 -1 114 16 -16 8/18/2025

100 93 -7 Mario 1995 112 112 0 112 0 0

101 94 -7 Esed 1963 106 106 0 106 0 0

102 100 14 158 271
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Adi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adis 2

Goran Š 1-2 L Nermin Z 0-2 L Kiki 2-0 W Admir Č 0-2 L Sejo 2-1 W

2 3 0 5 40 60 0

Admir Č 3

Boris 1-1 U Mirza H 1-1 U Almir Č 2-0 W Nermin Z 0-2 L Mirza H 0-2 L Sejo 2-0 W

9 2 3 14 64 14 21
Sead A 2-1 W Mirza H 2-0 W Sead A 2-0 W Sead A 1-1 U Sejo 2-0 W Sejo 2-0 W
Adis 2-0 W Sead A 2-1 W

Adnan B 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adnan K 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adnan Kul 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ahmet K 7

Denin 1-0 U

0 0 1 1 0 0 100

Alem 8

Aman 2-0 W Aman 1-1 U

1 0 1 2 50 0 50

Alem Dž 9

Damir 1-1 U Damir 1-1 U

0 0 2 2 0 0 100

Alen 10

Emir M 0-2 L

0 1 0 1 0 100 0

Almir 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Almir Č 12

Goran Š 1-0 U Sead A 0-2 L Nermin Z 0-2 L Boris 2-0 W Admir Č 0-2 L Goran Š 0-2 L

2 9 1 12 17 75 8
Goran Š 0-2 L Goran Š 0-2 L Edah 0-2 L Mensur 2-1 W Mirza H 1-2 L Sead A 1-2 L

Almir Šeh 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aman 14

Alem 0-2 L Alem 1-1 U

0 1 1 2 0 50 50

Amar Aj 15

Edin B 0-2 L Edis 1-2 L Faruk 2-0 W Emir M 2-0 W Mirza 1-1 U Dino 1-2 L

5 4 1 10 50 40 10
Mirza 0-2 L Edin B 2-0 W Siniša 2-0 W Edin B 2-0 W

Amar Mem 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amir 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arman P 18

Mirza 1-2 L Damir 1-0 U

0 1 1 2 0 50 50

Boris 19

Nenad B 0-2 L Edah 1-2 L Admir Č 1-1 U Almir Č 0-2 L Emin 0-2 L Mirza H 0-2 L

0 11 2 13 0 85 15
Dario 0-2 L Dragan Č 0-2 L Dragan Č 0-2 L Goran Du 1-0 U Mirza H 0-2 L Sejo 1-2 L
Nermin Z 0-2 L

Cera 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalibor 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damir 22

Arman P 0-1 U Alem Dž 1-1 U Alem Dž 1-1 U

0 0 3 3 0 0 100

Dario 23

Kiki 1-0 U Boris 2-0 W

1 0 1 2 50 0 50

Denin 24

Ahmet K 0-1 U

0 0 1 1 0 0 100

Denis 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dino 26

Kemal P 2-1 W Emir M 2-1 W Edin B 2-1 W Hare 2-1 W Emir M 2-1 W Amar Aj 2-1 W

8 0 0 8 100 0 0
Gianfranco 2-1 W Emir M 2-1 W

Dragan 27

Elvedin Juka2-0 W Kenan H 2-0 W Goran Š 2-0 W

3 0 0 3 100 0 0

Dragan Č 28

Sead A 1-2 L Boris 2-0 W Boris 2-0 W Edah 2-0 W Edah 2-0 W

4 1 0 5 80 20 0

Dženan Z 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dženan Z 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Edah 30

Boris 2-1 W Emin 1-2 L Goran Š 0-2 L Sejo 2-0 W Dragan Č 0-2 L Dragan Č 0-2 L

3 4 0 7 43 57 0
Almir Č 2-0 W

Edin B 31

Amar Aj 2-0 W Nenad 0-2 L Dino 1-2 L Amar Aj 0-2 L Mirza 2-0 W Mirza 0-2 L

2 5 0 7 29 71 0
Amar Aj 0-2 L

Edin Lj. 32

Igor St 0-2 L

0 1 0 1 0 100 0

Edin Sem 33

Emir M 2-1 W Muhamed P 2-0 W

2 0 0 2 100 0 0

Edin Š 34

Luka B 0-2 L

0 1 0 1 0 100 0

Edis 35

Amar Aj 2-1 W Haris O 0-2 L Mirza 0-1 U Mirza 2-1 W Haris O 2-0 W Mirza 0-1 U

5 3 3 11 45 27 27
Mirza 1-0 U Mirza 0-2 L Mirza 2-1 W Haris O 0-2 L Haris O 2-0 W

Edis K 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ekrem 37

Nermin Z 0-2 L

0 1 0 1 0 100 0

Elvedin Juka 38

Emin 0-2 L Dragan 0-2 L

0 2 0 2 0 100 0

Emin 39

Edah 2-1 W Mensur 2-0 W Boris 2-0 W Elvedin Juka2-0 W Zaim 2-0 W

5 0 0 5 100 0 0

Emin S 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emir M 41

Alen 2-0 W Dino 1-2 L Amar Aj 0-2 L Gianfranco 0-2 L Edin Sem 1-2 L Dino 1-2 L

1 6 0 7 14 86 0
Dino 1-2 L

Esed 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faris 43

Mirza Meh 1-1 U Mirza Meh 0-1 U

0 0 2 2 0 0 100

Fariz 44

Mirza Meh 0-1 U

0 0 1 1 0 0 100

Faruk 45

Igor St 0-2 L Amar Aj 0-2 L Mirza 0-2 L Mirza 2-0 W

1 3 0 4 25 75 0

Faruk D 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filip 47

Meša 0-2 L Meša 0-2 L

0 2 0 2 0 100 0

Gianfranco 48

Nermin Z 2-0 W Emir M 2-0 W Dino 1-2 L

2 1 0 3 67 33 0

Goran D 49

Nermin Z 0-2 L

0 1 0 1 0 100 0

Goran Du 50

Nermin Z 0-2 L Boris 0-1 U

0 1 1 2 0 50 50

Goran Š 51

Almir Č 0-1 U Nermin Z 0-2 L Edah 2-0 W Igor K 0-2 L Almir Č 2-0 W Almir Č 2-0 W

6 3 1 10 60 30 10
Adis 2-1 W Dragan 0-2 L Almir Č 2-0 W Mirza H 2-1 W

Hare 52

Dino 1-2 L

0 1 0 1 0 100 0

Haris O 53

Mirza 2-0 W Edis 2-0 W Mirza 1-1 U Edis 0-2 L Mirza 2-0 W Igor St 2-0 W

5 2 1 8 63 25 13
Edis 2-0 W Edis 0-2 L

Haris S 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harun 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Igor K 56

Goran Š 2-0 W Nermin Z 0-2 L

1 1 0 2 50 50 0

Igor St 57

Faruk 2-0 W Mirza 1-2 L Mirza 2-0 W Siniša 2-1 W Edin Lj. 2-0 W Haris O 0-2 L

4 2 0 6 67 33 0
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Igor St 57 4 2 0 6 67 33 0

Irfan 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Irnis 59

Sejo 2-1 W Sejo 0-2 L

1 1 0 2 50 50 0

Izo 60

Meša 1-0 U Zaim 2-0 W

1 0 1 2 50 0 50

Kemal P 61

Dino 1-2 L

0 1 0 1 0 100 0

Kenan B 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kenan H 63

Dragan 0-2 L

0 1 0 1 0 100 0

Kiki 64

Dario 0-1 U Sejo 2-0 W Adis 0-2 L

1 1 1 3 33 33 33

Luka B 65

Milan 0-2 L Edin Š 2-0 W

1 1 0 2 50 50 0

Mario 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marko 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mensur 68

Emin 0-2 L Almir Č 1-2 L

0 2 0 2 0 100 0

Meša 69

Filip 2-0 W Filip 2-0 W Izo 0-1 U Nermin Z 0-2 L

2 1 1 4 50 25 25

Milan 70

Luka B 2-0 W

1 0 0 1 100 0 0

Mirza 71

Arman P 2-1 W Haris O 0-2 L Edis 1-0 U Haris O 1-1 U Edis 1-2 L Igor St 2-1 W

6 7 6 19 32 37 32

Haris O 0-2 L Amar Aj 1-1 U Igor St 0-2 L Mirza K 1-1 U Edis 1-0 U Edis 0-1 U
Edis 2-0 W Edis 1-2 L Amar Aj 2-0 W Faruk 2-0 W Edin B 0-2 L Edin B 2-0 W
Faruk 0-2 L

Mirza H 72

Admir Č 1-1 U Boris 2-0 W Admir Č 2-0 W Muhamed P 1-2 L Admir Č 0-2 L Goran Š 1-2 L

4 3 1 8 50 38 13
Almir Č 2-1 W Boris 2-0 W

Mirza K 73

Mirza 1-1 U

0 0 1 1 0 0 100

Mirza Meh 74

Faris 1-1 U Faris 1-0 U Fariz 1-0 U

0 0 3 3 0 0 100

Moamer 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muhamed 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muhamed Dž 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muhamed H 78

Nermin Z 0-2 L

0 1 0 1 0 100 0

Muhamed P 79

Mirza H 2-1 W Edin Sem 0-2 L

1 1 0 2 50 50 0

Nebojsa P 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nedim H 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nedim Đ 82

Zaim 2-0 W

1 0 0 1 100 0 0

Nenad 83

Edin B 2-0 W

1 0 0 1 100 0 0

Nenad B 84

Boris 2-0 W

1 0 0 1 100 0 0

Nermin Z 85

Goran Š 2-0 W Muhamed H 2-0 W Almir Č 2-0 W Admir Č 2-0 W Gianfranco 0-2 L Igor K 2-0 W

11 1 0 12 92 8 0
Goran Du 2-0 W Ekrem 2-0 W Adis 2-0 W Meša 2-0 W Goran D 2-0 W Boris 2-0 W
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Nermin Z 85 11 1 0 12 92 8 0

Robi 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sale 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandro 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sead 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sead A 90

Almir Č 2-0 W Dragan Č 2-1 W Admir Č 1-2 L Admir Č 0-2 L Admir Č 1-1 U Almir Č 2-1 W

3 3 1 7 43 43 14
Admir Č 1-2 L

Sejo 91

Admir Č 0-2 L Edah 0-2 L Kiki 0-2 L Irnis 1-2 L Admir Č 0-2 L Irnis 2-0 W

2 7 0 9 22 78 0
Admir Č 0-2 L Boris 2-1 W Adis 1-2 L

Semir Š 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siniša 93

Igor St 1-2 L Amar Aj 0-2 L

0 2 0 2 0 100 0

Siniša Dž 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slaven 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarik A 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vedin 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vladan 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaim 99

Nedim Đ 0-2 L Emin 0-2 L Izo 0-2 L

0 3 0 3 0 100 0

Zlatko 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Šeki 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player 1 Player 2 Set I Set II Set III Total Date

Nedim Đ Zaim 6-2 6-2 2-0 2025-04-16

Almir Č Goran Š 6-2 5-5 1-0 2025-04-18

Mirza Meh Faris 4-6 7-6 1-1 2025-04-22

Nermin Z Goran Š 6-0 6-0 2-0 2025-05-07

Nenad B Boris 6-3 6-3 2-0 2025-05-09

Nermin Z Muhamed H 6-0 6-1 2-0 2025-05-12

Edin B Amar Aj 6-4 6-4 2-0 2025-05-13

Nenad Edin B 6-1 6-1 2-0 2025-05-14

Mirza Arman P 3-6 6-1 10-8 2-1 2025-05-15

Dino Kemal P 6-3 4-6 10-8 2-1 2025-05-17

Edis Amar Aj 6-4 3-6 6-0 2-1 2025-05-19

Meša Filip 7-5 6-2 2-0 2025-05-20

Emir M Alen 6-3 6-1 2-0 5/22/2025

Edah Boris 5-7 6-1 10-5 2-1 2025-05-24

Sead A Almir Č 6-1 6-3 2-0 2025-05-26

Emin Edah 6-4 6-7 10+6 2-1 2025-05-28

<<<<

Admir Č Boris 6-7 7-6 1-1 6/30/2025

Dino Emir M 6-1 2-6 6-4 2-1 2025-06-01

Nermin Z Almir Č 6-0 6-1 2-0 2025-06-01

Emin Mensur 6-1 6-2 2-0 2025-06-02

Sead A Dragan Č 6-3 2-6 7-2 2-1 2025-06-03

Dario Kiki 6-1 4-3 1-0 2025-06-04

Goran Š Edah 6-2 7-6 2-0 2025-06-05

Haris O Mirza 6-3 7-6 2-0 2025-06-06

Igor St Faruk 6-2 6-2 2-0 2025-06-06

Admir Č Mirza H 5-7 6-2 1-1 2025-06-06

Dino Edin B 6-1 5-7 10-5 2-1 2025-06-07

Almir Č Boris 6-2 6-3 2-0 2025-06-07

Emin Boris 6-2 6-3 2-0 6/8/2025

Haris O Edis 6-4 7-5 2-0 2025-06-08

Milan Luka B 6-2 7-6 2-0 2025-06-08

Admir Č Almir Č 6-4 6-3 2-0 2025-06-08

Amar Aj Faruk 6-4 6-4 2-0 2025-06-08

Mirza Edis 6-2 6-6 1-0 2025-06-08

Mirza Haris O 1-6 6-2 1-3 1-1 2025-06-09

Mirza H Boris 6-1 6-4 2-0 2025-06-09

Nermin Z Admir Č 6-3 6-3 2-0 2025-06-09

Edis Mirza 1-6 6-1 11-9 2-1 2025-06-10

Emin Elvedin Juka 6-4 6-2 2-0 2025-06-11

Amar Aj Emir M 6-3 6-0 2-0 2025-06-12

Mirza Igor St 2-6 7-5 10-7 2-1 2025-06-13

Igor K Goran Š 6-1 6-0 2-0 2025-06-14
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Dario Boris 6-1 6-1 2-0 2025-06-15

Gianfranco Nermin Z 7-6 6-3 2-0 2025-06-15

Mirza H Admir Č 7-5 6-3 2-0 2025-06-15

Luka B Edin Š 6-2 6-0 2-0 2025-06-15

Goran Š Almir Č 6-3 6-2 2-0 2025-06-15

Nermin Z Igor K 7-5 6-3 2-0 2025-06-15

Muhamed P Mirza H 6-2 2-6 7-6 2-1 2025-06-15

Meša Filip 6-1 6-3 2-0 2025-06-16

Dino Hare 5-7 6-4 10-6 2-1 2025-06-18

Nermin Z Goran Du 6-2 6-2 2-0 2025-06-18

Dragan Č Boris 6-1 6-3 2-0 2025-06-19

Edis Haris O 7-5 6-3 2-0 2025-06-19

Haris O Mirza 6-4 6-3 2-0 2025-06-20

Nermin Z Ekrem 6-0 6-0 2-0 2025-06-21

Admir Č Sejo 6-1 6-2 2-0 2025-06-21

Emin Zaim 7-6 6-4 2-0 2025-06-21

Izo Meša 7-6 0-2 1-0 6/22/2025

Mirza Amar Aj 4-6 6-4 0-1 1-1 2025-06-22

Admir Č Sead A 3-6 6-2 4-0 2-1 6/23/2025

Goran Š Almir Č 6-3 6-3 2-0 6/28/2025

Igor St Mirza 6-3 6-2 2-0 6/29/2025

Edah Sejo 6-3 6-3 2-0 2025-06-29

Dragan Elvedin Juka 6-3 7-6 2-0 2025-06-29

Dragan Č Boris 6-4 6-3 2-0 2025-07-01

Admir Č Mirza H 6-4 7-6 2-0 2025-07-02

Mirza Meh Faris 6-3 4-3 1-0 2025-07-03

Boris Goran Du 7-6 3-1 1-0 2025-07-05

Kiki Sejo 6-1 6-3 2-0 2025-07-06

Mirza Mirza K 1-6 7-6 1-1 2025-07-06

Mirza Edis 6-4 3-3 1-0 2025-07-07

Dragan Č Edah 6-1 6-2 2-0 2025-07-08

Gianfranco Emir M 6-1 6-3 2-0 2025-07-09

Admir Č Sead A 6-4 7-6 2-0 2025-07-10

Edis Mirza 6-2 5-3 1-0 2025-07-11

Dragan Kenan H 6-1 6-2 2-0 2025-07-11

Irnis Sejo 5-7 6-4 10-8 2-1 2025-07-12

Dragan Č Edah 6-4 6-3 2-0 2025-07-12

Admir Č Sead A 3-6 6-1 2-1 1-1 7/13/2025

Izo Zaim 2-0 2025-07-13

Edin Sem Emir M 2-6 6-2 10-8 2-1 2025-07-14

Goran Š Adis 2-1 2025-07-15

Igor St Siniša 6-4 3-6 10-7 2-1 2025-07-15

Admir Č Sejo 6-1 6-2 2-0 2025-07-16

Mirza Edis 6-3 6-1 2-0 2025-07-17
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Nermin Z Adis 6-0 6-1 2-0 2025-07-17

Igor St Edin Lj. 6-4 7-5 2-0 2025-07-17

Edis Mirza 7-5 3-6 10-8 2-1 2025-07-18

Sejo Irnis 6-2 6-0 2-0 2025-07-19

Dino Emir M 6-0 2-6 6-4 2-1 7/19/2025

Adis Kiki 6-1 6-1 2-0 2025-07-20

Haris O Igor St 6-3 6-3 2-0 2025-07-20

Haris O Edis 6-3 6-3 2-0 2025-07-21

Edis Haris O 6-4 6-2 2-0 2025-07-22

Dino Amar Aj 4-6 6-2 7-6 2-1 2025-07-22

Mirza Meh Fariz 6-4 4-4 1-0 2025-07-22

Admir Č Sejo 6-1 6-3 2-0 2025-07-22

Dragan Goran Š 6-2 6-0 2-0 2025-07-23

Mirza Amar Aj 7-6 6-4 2-0 2025-07-24

Mirza Faruk 6-2 6-2 2-0 2025-07-25

Goran Š Almir Č 6-3 6-2 2-0 2025-07-27

Nermin Z Meša 6-2 6-2 2-0 2025-07-31

Edah Almir Č 7-6 6-2 2-0 2025-07-31

Goran Š Mirza H 3-6 6-3 6-4 2-1 2025-07-31

Admir Č Adis 6-4 6-0 2-0 2025-08-02

Almir Č Mensur 6-0 4-6 10-5 2-1 2025-08-03

Mirza H Almir Č 4-6 7-5 6-3 2-1 2025-08-05

Arman P Damir 6-3 3-4 1-0 2025-08-06

Alem Dž Damir 6-3 5-7 1-1 2025-08-07

Amar Aj Edin B 6-1 6-3 2-0 2025-08-08

Amar Aj Siniša 6-2 6-4 2-0 2025-08-09

Nermin Z Goran D 6-1 6-2 2-0 2025-08-10

Dino Gianfranco 5-7 6-1 10-8 2-1 2025-08-10

Sead A Almir Č 6-2 1-6 10-8 2-1 8/10/2025

Dino Emir M 6-3 6-7 10-8 2-1 2025-08-10

Mirza H Boris 6-3 6-0 2-0 2025-08-11

Edin B Mirza 6-4 6-2 2-0 2025-08-11

Alem Dž Damir 6-3 6-7 1-1 2025-08-11

Admir Č Sead A 6-2 4-6 10-6 2-1 2025-08-13

Mirza Edin B 7-5 6-3 2-0 2025-08-14

Sejo Boris 6-4 3-6 10-7 2-1 2025-08-14

Faruk Mirza 6-1 6-1 2-0 2025-08-15

Ahmet K Denin 7-6 2-0 1-0 2025-08-16

Amar Aj Edin B 6-3 6-2 2-0 2025-08-17

Edin Sem Muhamed P 6-1 6-2 2-0 2025-08-17

Adis Sejo 4-6 6-4 10-7 2-1 2025-08-17

Alem Aman 7-6 6-3 2-0 2025-08-18

Alem Aman 2-6 6-3 1-1 2025-08-17

Nermin Z Boris 6-0 6-1 2-0 2025-08-18
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1 1 0 Faris 1981 400 400 0 400 0 0

2 2 0 Sale 1977 397 397 0 397 0 0

3 3 0 Mirza 1981 394 394 0 394 0 0

4 4 0 Harun 1970 391 391 0 391 0 0

5 5 0 Edis 1982 388 388 0 388 0 0

6 6 0 Haris O 1988 385 385 0 385 0 0

7 7 0 Amar Aj 1988 379 379 0 379 0 0

8 8 0 Igor St 1975 382 382 0 382 0 0

9 9 0 Faruk 1980 376 376 0 376 0 0

10 10 0 Marko 1984 373 373 0 373 0 0

11 11 0 Meša 1996 370 370 0 370 0 0

12 12 0 Robi 1977 367 367 0 367 0 0

13 13 0 Hare 1986 364 364 0 364 0 0

14 14 0 Vedin 1973 355 364 0 355 0 0

15 15 0 Goran D 1980 361 361 0 361 0 0

16 16 0 Edin B 1980 358 358 0 358 0 0

17 17 0 Emir M 1985 352 352 0 352 0 0

18 18 0 Adnan B 1971 349 349 0 349 0 0

19 19 0 Edin Š 1963 346 346 0 346 0 0

20 20 0 Nedim H 1994 343 343 0 343 0 0

21 21 0 Dino 1986 340 340 0 340 0 0

22 22 0 Damir 1991 337 337 0 337 0 0

23 23 0 Dragan 1973 334 334 0 334 0 0

24 24 0 Emin S 331 331 0 331 0 0

25 25 0 Mirza Meh 1987 328 328 0 328 0 0

26 26 0 Amir 1978 325 325 0 325 0 0

27 27 0 Luka B 1998 322 322 0 322 0 0

28 28 0 Arman P 1996 319 319 0 319 0 0

29 29 0 Milan 316 316 0 316 0 0

30 30 0 Sead 1967 313 313 0 313 0 0

31 31 0 Edin Sem 1984 310 310 0 310 0 0

32 32 0 Siniša 1982 307 307 0 307 0 0

33 33 0 Edin Lj. 1975 304 304 0 304 0 0

34 34 0 Cera 1973 142 142 0 142 0 0

35 35 0 Alem Dž 1973 301 301 0 301 0 0

36 36 0 Tarik A 1992 298 298 0 298 0 0

37 37 0 Vladan 1999 295 295 0 295 0 0

38 38 0 Siniša Dž 1966 292 292 0 292 0 0

39 39 0 Kemal P 1980 289 289 0 289 0 0

40 40 0 Denin 1988 286 286 0 286 0 0

41 41 0 Mirza K 1979 283 283 0 283 0 0

42 42 0 Moamer 1975 280 280 0 280 0 0

43 43 0 Zaim 1971 277 277 0 277 0 0

44 44 0 Nebojsa P 1977 274 274 0 274 0 0

45 45 0 Semir Š 1987 271 271 0 271 0 0

46 46 0 Kenan B 1982 262 262 0 262 0 0

47 47 0 Nenad 1980 268 268 0 268 0 0

48 48 0 Denis 1987 265 265 0 265 0 0

49 49 0 Nedim Đ 1983 256 256 0 256 0 0

50 50 0 Šeki 1957 259 259 0 259 0 0

51 51 0 Almir Č 1974 253 253 0 253 0 0

52 52 0 Admir Č 1987 250 250 0 250 0 0

53 53 0 Izo 1971 247 247 0 247 0 0

54 54 0 Muhamed 1971 244 244 0 244 0 0

55 55 0 Goran Š 1974 235 235 0 235 0 0

56 56 0 Sead A 1984 241 241 0 241 0 0

57 57 0 Muhamed P 1995 238 238 0 238 0 0

58 58 0 Dženan Z 1978 232 232 0 232 0 0

59 59 0 Amar Mem 2001 229 229 0 229 0 0

60 60 0 Gianfranco 226 226 0 226 0 0

61 61 0 Dario 1977 214 223 0 214 0 0

62 62 0 Faruk D 1966 223 223 0 223 0 0

63 63 0 Nermin Z 220 220 0 220 0 0

64 64 0 Ahmet K 1988 217 217 0 217 0 0

65 65 0 Zlatko 1984 211 211 0 211 0 0

66 66 0 Aman 1959 208 208 0 208 0 0

67 67 0 Goran Du 1985 205 205 0 205 0 0

68 68 0 Ekrem 1980 202 202 0 202 0 0

69 69 0 Muhamed H 1995 199 199 0 199 0 0

70 70 0 Emin 1996 196 196 0 196 0 0

71 71 0 Almir 1988 193 193 0 193 0 0

72 72 0 Kiki 190 190 0 190 0 0

73 73 0 Irnis 1985 187 187 0 187 0 0

74 74 0 Filip 1999 184 184 0 184 0 0

75 75 0 Sejo 1983 181 181 0 181 0 0

76 76 0 Alen 1978 178 178 0 178 0 0

77 77 0 Mirza H 1986 175 175 0 175 0 0

78 78 0 Slaven 1975 172 172 0 172 0 0

79 79 0 Irfan 169 169 0 169 0 0
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80 80 0 Muhamed Dž 1981 166 166 0 166 0 0

81 81 0 Dragan Č 1980 163 163 0 163 0 0

82 82 0 Sandro 1979 160 160 0 160 0 0

83 83 0 Kenan H 1987 157 157 0 157 0 0

84 84 0 Elvedin Juka 1981 154 154 0 154 0 0

85 85 0 Dalibor 1979 151 151 0 151 0 0

86 86 0 Mensur 148 148 0 148 0 0

87 87 0 Adnan Kul 1991 145 145 0 145 0 0

88 88 0 Adi 1991 124 124 0 124 0 0

89 89 0 Edis K 1998 121 121 0 121 0 0

90 90 0 Alem 315 315 0 315 0 0

91 91 0 Fariz 1961 115 115 0 115 0 0

92 92 0 Haris S 1962 127 127 0 127 0 0

0 Igor K 210 210 0 210 0 0

0 Adis 136 136 0 136 0 0

93 93 0 Mario 1995 112 112 0 112 0 0

94 94 0 Esed 1963 106 106 0 106 0 0

95 95 0 Adnan K 133 133 0 133 0 0

96 96 0 Nenad B 1986 109 109 0 109 0 0

97 97 0 Almir Šeh 1970 136 136 0 136 0 0

98 98 0 Boris 130 130 0 130 0 0

99 99 0 Edah 139 139 0 139 0 0

100 100


